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f__Rikenellaceae

f__Bifidobacteriaceae

o__Clostridiales

f__Sutterellaceae

f__Selenomonadaceae

f__Erysipelotrichaceae

f__Tannerellaceae

f__Hungateiclostridiaceae

f__Akkermansiaceae

f__Barnesiellaceae

f__Odoribacteraceae

o__*Gastranaerophilales

f__Christensenellaceae

f__Acidaminococcaceae

f__Eubacteriaceae

f__Coriobacteriaceae

f__Methanobacteriaceae

f__Clostridiaceae

f__Rhodospirillaceae

c__Mollicutes

f__Peptostreptococcaceae

f__Desulfovibrionaceae

f__Veillonellaceae

f__Lachnospiraceae

f__Ruminococcaceae

f__Bacteroidaceae

f__Eggerthellaceae

f__Streptococcaceae

f__Victivallaceae

T
a
x
o
n

0.00

0.06

0.12

0.18

0.24

0.30


